WORTHINGTON PRIMARY SCHOOL

UNIFORM PRICE LIST 2018

Royal Embroidered Sweatshirt V-Neck
Royal Embroidered Crew Neck Sweatshirt
Royal Embroidered Sweatshirt Cardigan
White Embroidered Poloshirt

Elastic Tie/Standard Tie

Shirts and Blouses White

Grey Trousers

Grey Skirts

Grey Pinafores

Grey Shorts

Blue Summer Dress (summer term only)
P.E. Uniform

White Embroidered P.E. T-shirt

Navy Games Shorts

Black Velcro Pumps

P.E. Bag
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£10.95
£10.95
£12.95
£6.95
£3.99
£6.00
£6.95
£6.95
£7.95
£6.95
£5.95

£5.50
£3.95
£4.50
£2.99

10 King Street, Stretford Mall, Stretford, Manchester, M32 8AE
Tel: 0161 865 3142 email: info@johnmchughschoolwear.co.uk




Est 1959

%T_o:: McHugh

Your Leading Independent Schoolwear Supplier

VISIT US IN-STORE

HOW TO FIND US

OPENING TIMES

9.30 - 5.30 Monday - Saturday
11.00-4.00 Sundays/Bank Hols

MAIL ORDER - CALL US

Tel 0161 865 3142

. A | BUY ONLINE
L o_%mm%ﬁw:Aoﬁ%m@ﬁm_@_mﬁma Mall. www.johnmchughschoolwear.co.uk

Why not join the John McHugh Savings Scheme to help spread the cost?
Please enquire in-store or call us on 0161 865 3142



