

WORTHINGTON PRIMARY SCHOOL

UNIFORM PRICE LIST 2018

Royal Embroidered Sweatshirt V-Neck	from	£10.95
Royal Embroidered Crew Neck Sweatshirt	from	£10.95
Royal Embroidered Sweatshirt Cardigan	from	£12.95
White Embroidered Poloshirt	from	£6.95
Elastic Tie/Standard Tie		£3.99
Shirts and Blouses White	from	£6.00
Grey Trousers	from	£6.95
Grey Skirts	from	£6.95
Grey Pinafores	from	£7.95
Grey Shorts	from	£6.95
Blue Summer Dress (summer term only)	from	£5.95
P.E. Uniform		
White Embroidered P.E. T-shirt	from	£5.50
Navy Games Shorts	from	£3.95
Black Velcro Pumps	from	£4.50
P.E. Bag	from	£2.99



10 King Street, Stretford Mall, Stretford, Manchester, M32 8AE Tel: 0161 865 3142 email: info@johnmchughschoolwear.co.uk



HOW TO FIND US



The Old Post Office, 10 King St, Stretford Mall, Stretford, Manchester, M32 8AE

OPENING TIMES

9.30 - 5.30 Monday - Saturday **11.00-4.00** Sundays/Bank Hols

MAIL ORDER - CALL US

BUY ONLINE

www.johnmchughschoolwear.co.uk

Why not join the John McHugh Savings Scheme to help spread the cost? Please enquire in-store or call us on 0161 865 3142